Position

Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs
Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs
Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter Il

Other Positions Held

City

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$157,537
$149,488
$149,260
$146,707
$144,582
$129,127
$127,887
$121,967
$120,805
$119,532
$113,096
$108,891
$108,040
$107,949
$107,939
$107,092
$106,394
$105,390
$105,318
$104,341
$104,012
$103,894
$102,320
$101,925
$100,784

$97,875

$94,825

$94,634

$94,561

$94,046

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,199
$49,856
$66,729
$59,938
$66,043
$50,540
$71,272
$60,571
$52,338
$52,384
$54,606
$47,578
$52,947
$55,318
$47,025
$55,201
$40,547
$54,459
$43,193
$57,468
$42,973
$56,091
$51,827
$44,888
$41,553
$55,140
$35,838
$49,925
$38,323
$42,010



Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il
Fire Fighter Il

Administrative Secretary

Senior Administrative Clerk

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter 11-80
Fire Fighter 11-80

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$93,051
$92,245
$92,127
$92,069
$91,509
$90,227
$86,788
$86,698
$83,750
$81,276
$80,640
$80,041
$80,000
$77,550
$75,711
$73,725
$71,765
$70,255
$68,160
$68,110
$67,823
$62,351
$46,352
$44,726
$21,157

$433

$433

$37,544
$47,226
$50,344
$49,752
$41,330
$40,876
$51,171
$47,265
$46,905
$35,633
$26,750
$34,156
$36,910
$40,668
$46,126
$45,172
$44,334
$53,342
$21,630
$31,688
$44,271
$41,261
$25,611
$15,910
$25,611

$260

$260



