Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs		Lodi	Fire	\$157,537	\$59,199
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$149,488	\$49,856
Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs		Lodi	Fire	\$149,260	\$66,729
Fire Chief		Lodi	Fire	\$146,707	\$59,938
Fire Battalion Chief - 112 Hrs		Lodi	Fire	\$144,582	\$66,043
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$129,127	\$50,540
Fire Division Chief		Lodi	Fire	\$127,887	\$71,272
Fire Battalion Chief		Lodi	Fire	\$121,967	\$60,571
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$120,805	\$52,338
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$119,532	\$52,384
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$113,096	\$54,606
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$108,891	\$47,578
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$108,040	\$52,947
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$107,949	\$55,318
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$107,939	\$47,025
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$107,092	\$55,201
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$106,394	\$40,547
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$105,390	\$54,459
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$105,318	\$43,193
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$104,341	\$57,468
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$104,012	\$42,973
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$103,894	\$56,091
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$102,320	\$51,827
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$101,925	\$44,888
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$100,784	\$41,553
Fire Captain		Lodi	Fire	\$97,875	\$55,140
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$94,825	\$35,838
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$94,634	\$49,925
Fire Engineer		Lodi	Fire	\$94,561	\$38,323
Fire Fighter II		Lodi	Fire	\$94,046	\$42,010

Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$93,051	\$37,544
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$92,245	\$47,226
Fire Captain	Lodi	Fire	\$92,127	\$50,344
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$92,069	\$49,752
Fire Captain	Lodi	Fire	\$91,509	\$41,330
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$90,227	\$40,876
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$86,788	\$51,171
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$86,698	\$47,265
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$83,750	\$46,905
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$81,276	\$35,633
Fire Captain	Lodi	Fire	\$80,640	\$26,750
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$80,041	\$34,156
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$80,000	\$36,910
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$77,550	\$40,668
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$75,711	\$46,126
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$73,725	\$45,172
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$71,765	\$44,334
Fire Captain	Lodi	Fire	\$70,255	\$53,342
Fire Captain	Lodi	Fire	\$68,160	\$21,630
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$68,110	\$31,688
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$67,823	\$44,271
Fire Fighter II	Lodi	Fire	\$62,351	\$41,261
Administrative Secretary	Lodi	Fire	\$46,352	\$25,611
Senior Administrative Clerk	Lodi	Fire	\$44,726	\$15,910
Fire Engineer	Lodi	Fire	\$21,157	\$25,611
Fire Fighter II-80	Lodi	Fire	\$433	\$260
Fire Fighter II-80	Lodi	Fire	\$433	\$260